Clt

Cheval

FRANCE 1

Cavalier

Licence FEI

16
13

w o N A S

3
18
7
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8

3
12
19

9
17

14
11
20
15

cocom

CARLINA

PIC POCKET D'AUBRAC
LYCHEE DU CLOS

FRANCE 2

202 PARHELIE
207 QUABRIOLE D'HELBY
199 RAMSES DES COMBES
203 KHURIEL DE LA MARE
5 BELGIQUE 1
138  ARIZONA
145 ESPERANZA 3
153  URONA
140 QUETSCHE DU BREAU
3 GERMANY 1
100 CHABELITA
115 LIVORNO 51
114  FAUSTINO 22
127  CHICO'S CORDEUR
1 BELGIUM 2
154 TOSCAN DE FRANCESSE
141 RECORD DE VIRTON
147  ANASTASIA VAN DE GRUNDEVAL
135 UNO DE PAEP

ROHMER Guy
LEGUE Christophe
GUYOT Elisabeth
LOIN Eric

PARIS LAURENT
ROCHE DIANE
MILOT Edmond
PARIS ANNE

DEKKERS Ludo
STAPPAERTS danny
VLERICK Dirk

LORQUET Jean-Jacques

BOMBERG Uwe
MATUSCHIK Heinz
KURZ Harwig
THEISEN Ernst-Georg

VLERICK Dirk

LORQUET Jean-Jacques
VANDERMEERSCH LUC
DE BELIE Daniel

10001526
10023029
10022902

10023065

10058801
10077428
10023141
10058800

10071103
10046224
10089886
10037688

10006640
10055144
10072933
10001236

10089886
10037688
10034169
10071236

208.16

Manchel Manchel Manche 2 Barrage Barrage
Points Temps Points Points Temps
217.70 .
11.00 89.47 0.00
0.00 74.06 4.00
0.00 70.97 0.00 0.00] 35.32]
0.00 72.67 0.00

0.00 67.74 0.00
Eliminé 4.00 0.00 36.68
0.00 74.36 0.00
0.00 66.06 0.00
8.00 206.37 4.00
4.00 75.43 8.00
0.00 65.84 4.00
4.00 72.13 0.00
4.00 68.40 0.00
EX) 216.07 4.00
4.00 72.77 0.00
0.00 72.63 14.00
4.00 70.67 0.00
8.00 68.75 4.00
0.00 218.92 16.00
0.00 74.16 4.00
0.00 72.45 4.00
16.00 69.95 12.00
0.00] 72.31] 8.00]
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